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SLC-24

724 bar

127.0 mm

528 kn

723.9 mm

228.6 mm

177.8 mm

15.3 kg

 10,500 psi

 5.00 in.

 118,800 lbs

 28.50 in.

 9.00 in.

 7.00 in.

 33.7 lbs

                         yes

                           A6 B5 C6 D7 E6  

max. working pressure

max. blade openeing

max. cut force

length

width

height

weight

mfg. to nfpa 1936-2010

performance table    


